

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - BROWSERBUDDY 2025-05-01 to 2025-05-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-05-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$44.89
2025-05-04	Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Shubh Gupta	$txn_d7HYPO4$	\$0.04	\$44.93
2025-05-05	Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Shibam Roy	txn_WBHWlk4	\$7.01	\$51.94
2025-05-13	Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Toby Cm	$txn_78HyLZY$	\$0.37	\$52.31
2025-05-20	Grant to Anoushka Bhattacharya	$txn_MNH5Mn5$	-\$30.00	\$22.31
2025-05-23	Returning expired grant to Arnav	txn_brH7lrb	\$30.00	\$52.31
2025-05-23	Returning expired grant to Mahad Kalam	txn_zVHorVz	\$30.00	\$82.31
2025-05-23	Returning expired grant to nikos	$txn_lZH5qZX$	\$3.27	\$85.58
2025-05-23	Grant to Arnav	$txn_ZeH9Nzg$	-\$30.00	\$55.58
2025-05-26	Returning canceled grant to Ollie	txn_gnHJzGJ	\$0.10	\$55.68
2025-05-30	Returning expired grant to Emme McDonald	$txn_mAHZVVd$	\$25.00	\$80.68
2025-05-30	Returning expired grant to Medhansh	txn_2zHO66P	\$2.07	\$82.75
2025-05-30	Topup of grant to Mahad Kalam	txn_K9HKvYP	-\$30.00	\$52.75
	WITHDRAWN: \$90.00. DEPOSITED: \$97.86.			\$52.75

YSWS - BrowserBuddy is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from YSWS - BrowserBuddy's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.